CITY OF ROSEVILLE
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Yolunteers for Wayne Groff

Office sought or held by candidate . _ )
or purpose of political committee; Roseville City Council

Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report Post-general
X Pre-primary Year-end {January) report
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S, Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)
Period of time covered by report: From i.31.22 to 1-26.22

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total For This Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 2,600.00 +_12,734.09 - 15334.09
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 920.00 +_ 416941 - 508941
EXPENDITURES 2,907.24 + 1136402 _ 14,271.26

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Itemize all contributions made during the previous 365 days by an individual or committee that are greater than $50 in the
aggregate on a separate sheet. itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-
employed for all contributors.

An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each
expenditure.

Contributions less than/edual to 550 920.00
Contributions between $51 and $600 2525.00

Check here if within the previous year no individual, committee or organization has made one or more contributions that in the

aggregate are greater than $50.
Expenditures 2,907.24

Current Account Balance ¢ $2,513.78

List the name and address of all depositories i .
Spire Credit Union, Roseville MN 55113

holding this commjttee’s deposits .
Signature: 'K“ M UA Date: 7-26.22

Printed Name: K. Darlene Guy Email: kdarguy@gmail.com

Address: 1305 Oakcrest Avenue Roseville MN Phone: 651-341-3261

Revised 7/2014




Volunteers for Wayne Groff

Ramsey County Campaign Finance

7.26.22

Pre-Primary Report

Expenses January 31, 2022 - july 26, 2022

Major Contributions
First Name
Hallie
Hallie
Katie
Laurel
Roger
Cathy

K. Darlene
Sharon
Alana

Date Description/Purpose

5/9/2022 Seven Corners Printing

5/23/2022 City of Roseville

6/1/2022 USPS

6/23/2022 Seven Corners Printing

7/4/2022 Seven Corners Printing

Through 7/26/22 Stripe Fees

Last Name
Finucane
Finucane
Engman
Cederberg
Greiling
Groghan
Guy

Hood
Howevy

Address

2447 Chatswroth St N
2447 Chatswroth St N
1413 Eldridge Ave

534 Owasso Hills Dr
2495 Marion St

1961 Midiand Hill Rd
1305 Oakcrest Avenue
220 Midland Grove #303
991 Parker Ave

Post card
printing

Campaign Filing

Postage for
mailing
T-shirts for
campaign
Printing
Brochure for
mailing
Online
contributions
processing fee

Total Expenses

City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Amount

$151.03
$5.00
$232.00

$387.00

$2,105.32

$26.89

$2,907.24

Zip Employer

55113 Retired

55113 Retired

55113 ANSR

55113 Boston Scientific
55113 Retired

55113 Retired

55113 Retired

55113 Retired

55113 Physical Therapist

Contribution Date

$35
$40
S75
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

5/15/2022
7/14/2022

6/7/2022
6/14/2022
5/15/2022
6/27/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022
5/15/2022



Judy Lysne 7513 Landau Curve Roseville 55113 Retired $100 6/8/2022

Howard Oransky PO Box 4246 Roseville 55113 Uof M $100 6/27/2022
Charlie Quick 285 Transit Roseville 55113 Retired $100 7/15/2022
Kathy Ramundt 1161 Laurie Rd W Roseville 55113 Retired $100 7/2/2022
Bonnie Russ 788 Sandhurst Dr W Roseville 55113 Retired $100 6/8/2022
Charles Taliaferro 510 Groveland Ave #222  Roseville 55113 Artist $100 6/12/2022
Charlotte Evans 2269 Marion Rd Roseville 55113 Retired $200 7/5/2022
Richard Schaffer 325 Brooks Ave Roseville 55113 Retired $200 6/8/2022
Marjorie Wherley 1677 Lipcoln Ave St. Paul 55106 Retired $250 6/3/2022
Robert Dryden 2272 Marion Rd Roseville 55113 Retired $300 5/15/2022
Karen Schaffer 2100 Fairview Ave N Roseville 55113 Retired $300 6/4/2022

Total Major Contributions $2,600



