CITY OF ROSEVILLE CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Volunteers for Wayne	Groff		
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee: Rose	ville City Counci	I	
Type of Organization: X Candidate (Committee _	Political (Ac	tion) Committee
Type of report: Initial repo Pre-primar Pre-genera	y _ I _	Final report see M.S. Ch. 211A.	al anuary) report ((closes committee account – 03 for requirements)
Period of time covered by report: From $\frac{1}{2}$.31.22	_to <u>7.26.22</u>	
SUMM	ARY STATEMENT	T TO DATE	
	Total For This Report	Total From Previous Report	Total To Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS	2,600.00	+ 12,734.09 =	15,334.09
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	920.00	_ + _ 4,169.41 _ =	5,089.41
EXPENDITURES	2,907.24	+ 11,364.02 =	14,271.26
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURE Itemize all contributions made during the previous aggregate on a separate sheet. Itemization must pemployed for all contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be pexpenditure.	s 365 days by an ind rovide amount, date	ividual or committee the properties of the prope	nat are greater than \$50 in the yer or occupation if self-
Contributions less than/equal to \$50	920.00		
Contributions between \$51 and \$600	2525.00		
Check here if within the previous year no individ	lual, committee or orga	anization has made one or	more contributions that in the
aggregate are greater than \$50.			
Expenditures	2,907.24	AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT	
Current Account Balance	\$ \$2,513.78		
Totaling this committee's deposits	Spire Credit Unio	on, Roseville MN 55	
Signature: K. Vallove St. W.	†		Date: 7.26.22
Printed Name: K. Darlene Guy	<i>)</i> Email:	kdarguy@gmail.co	om
Address: 1305 Oakcrest Avenue Roseville M	IN	Phone:6	51-341-3261

Revised 7/2014

Volunteers for Wayne Groff Ramsey County Campaign Finance 7.26.22

Pre-Primary Report

Expenses January 31, 2022 -		Description/Purpose	Δm	nount		······································	-
	Date	bescription, arpose	Post card	.ounc			
	5/9/2022	Seven Corners Printing	printing	\$151.03			
	5/23/2022	City of Roseville	Campaign Filing Postage for	\$5.00			
	6/1/2022	USPS	mailing T-shirts for	\$232.00			
	6/23/2022	Seven Corners Printing	campaign Printing Brochure for	\$387.00			
	7/4/2022	Seven Corners Printing	mailing Online contributions	\$2,105.32			
	Through 7/26/22 Stripe Fees		processing fee	\$26.89			
			Total Expenses	\$2,907.24			
Major Contributions							
First Name	Last Name	Address	City Zip	En	nployer	Contribution	Date
Hallie	Finucane	2447 Chatswroth St N	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$35	5/15/2022
Hallie	Finucane	2447 Chatswroth St N	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$40	7/14/2022
Katie	Engman	1413 Eldridge Ave	Roseville	55113 AN	NSR	\$75	6/7/2022
Laurel	Cederberg	534 Owasso Hills Dr	Roseville	55113 Bo	ston Scientific	\$100	6/14/2022
Roger	Greiling	2495 Marion St	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$100	5/15/2022
Cathy	Groghan	1961 Midland Hill Rd	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$100	6/27/2022
K. Darlene	Guy	1305 Oakcrest Avenue	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$100	5/15/2022
Sharon	Hood	220 Midland Grove #303	Roseville	55113 Re	etired	\$100	5/15/2022
Alana	Howey	991 Parker Ave	Roseville	55113 Ph	ysical Therapist	\$100	5/15/2022

				Total Major Contributions	\$2,600	
Karen	Schaffer	2100 Fairview Ave N	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$300	6/4/2022
Robert	Dryden	2272 Marion Rd	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$300	5/15/2022
Marjorie	Wherley	1677 Lincoln Ave	St. Paul	55106 Retired	\$250	6/3/2022
Richard	Schaffer	325 Brooks Ave	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$200	6/8/2022
Charlotte	Evans	2269 Marion Rd	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$200	7/5/2022
Charles	Taliaferro	510 Groveland Ave #222	Roseville	55113 Antist	\$100	6/12/2022
Bonnie	Russ	788 Sandhurst Dr W	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$100	6/8/2022
Kathy	Ramundt	1161 Laurie Rd W	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$100	7/2/2022
Charlie	Quick	285 Transit	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$100	7/15/2022
Howard	Oransky	PO Box 4246	Roseville	55113 U of M	\$100	6/27/2022
Judy	Lysne	7513 Landau Curve	Roseville	55113 Retired	\$100	6/8/2022